
BHEL SBD Bangalore has floated Global Tender Enquiry for Supply of Ammonium Metavanadate 
Powder (NH4VO3) as per BHEL Purchase Specification No.: SCR-D-RM-003 Rev 01 June 
2022 against Tender Ref. No.: 12302798 Dt 15.06.2022. 

The tender details are uploaded in BHEL tender official website (www.bhel.com) 
under Tenders  Tender notification with following details : 

 Tender Ref. No.:  . 12302798 Dt 15.06.2022 
 Item Description : Supply of Ammonium Metavanadate Powder (NH4VO3) as per BHEL 

Purchase Specification No.: SCR-D-RM-003 Rev 01 June 2022. 
 BHEL NIT No. : 66047 
 Tender Due Date of Submission : 25.06.2022 (Saturday) , 14:00 Hrs (IST) 

  

Direct Link to the above : https://www.bhel.com/supply-ammonium-metavanadate-powder-
nh4vo3-bhel-purchase-specification-no-scr-d-rm-003-rev-01-june 

The Tender Due Date of Submission is extended till 27.06.2022, 2 PM IST (Monday). 

For more details on participation in this tender and downloading the tender documents, please 
click on the above link and refer attached NIT under BHEL NIT No. 66047 

In case of any difficulty/problem regarding this tender , you may please contact us. 

NOTE : PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS TENDER IS TWO PART BID i.e. PART-I : TECHNICAL BID & PART-II : 
PRICE BID. DO NOT QUOTE IN SINGLE BID. PLEASE REFER ‘NIT Document’ FOR MORE DETAILS FOR 
PARTICIPATION. 

=============================================== 
सादर ध  यवाद / Thanks & Regards , 

हमांशु कुमार नायक / Himanshu Kumar Naik 

उप बंधक/ Dy. Manager 

साम ी बंधन / Materials Management 

बी.एच.ई.एल – एस.बी.डी. बगलु / BHEL-SBD Bengaluru 

(पूव म - बी.एच.ई.एल - ई.पी.डी. बगलु / Formerly - BHEL-EPD Bengaluru) 

दरूभाष / Telephone : 080-22182261 

मोबाइल / Mobile :+91-7895502264 

=============================================== 

 


